Dalton Highway
Complex
Incident Action Plan
Friday, July 15, 2022
0700-2300
 Idaho Team 1- Type 3 Team
AK-TAD-000896
PDPSK5 (Override 1522)

location of your photo and date taken if it was not
taken on the date sent. If the photo has people
working, please make sure they are in full PPE.
Photos can be texted to:
Sarah Gracey - 502-229-1383
If the public has questions, they can email the PIOs at 907-921-
2547 or 2022.daltonhighwaycomplex@firenet.gov
FINANCE MESSAGE
Please submit photos of your CTR/Shift Tickets to:
Note: Put in remarks of CTR which fire you were working that day and
include your RO # on your CTR/Shift Ticket and in subject line when
emailing finance.  Optional four Day CTR QR Code:
Dalton Highway Complex Fires
#896 DALTON HWY COMPLEX: AK-TAD-000896 PDPSK5 (1522)
#319 FISH: AK-TAD-000319 PDPQ3U (1522)
#318 CURKY: AK-TAD-000318 PDPQ3V (1522)
#330 SNOWDEN: AK-TAD-000330 PDPQ5H (1522)
#441 MM125: AK-UYD-000441 PDPS38 (1522)
#494 PROSPECT: AK-UYD-000494 PDPTUS (1522)
#336 DOUGLAS: AK-TAD-000336 PDPQ6L (1522)
#359 TROUBLESOME: AK-TAD-000359 PDPRB4 (1522)
#372 HURON: AK-TAD-000372 PDPQM0 (1522)